CERTIFICATE OF LAND

File No: 79/2023 Date: 28/06/2023

Certified that the land measuring 5868Sq.Mtr. is owned by C MALLESH (Name of the owner) by way of SALE DEED.

It is further certified that owner of the land has leased the said land to SRI MANJUNATHA EDUCATION AND CHARITABLE TRUST fully described in the schedule mentioned hereinafter with the following details

Item

SI.No	: Particulars	Details
1.	Plot No.(s)/ Survey No. (s)/	SY.NO
	Khasra No.(s)/ Khata No.(s)/	96/1(NEW SYNO.96/4),96/2(NEW SY NO 96/6)
	Khatauni No. (s)	96/3,96/5
2.	Name of street/ village, sub-division,	96/1(NEW SYNO.96/4),96/2(NEW SY NO 96/6)
	District and State	96/3,96/5,HARAPANAHALL,JIGINI HOBLI
		ANEKAL TALUK, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA-560105

3. Registration details

LEASE DEED

DULY REGISTERED ON 21-09-2022

EXECUTED BY SUB REGISTRAR

RIGISTARTION NUMBER SRJ-1-05192-2022-23

CD NUMBER SRJD1211

IN TERMS OF LEASE DEED

LEASE PERIOD 21/09/2022 TO 19/09/2052

It is certified that the said entire land comprise of a single contiguous plot of land. It is further certified that BRUNDAVANA SCHOOL Situated at 96/1(NEW SYNO.96/4),96/2(NEW SY NO 96/6) 96/3,96/5, HARAPANAHALL, JIGINI HOBLI ANEKAL TALUK, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA-560105 run by name of SRI MANJUNATHA EDUCATION AND CHARITABLE TRUST is located on the said plot of land.

THE SCHEDULED OF LAND ABOVE REFERRED TO

All that piece and parcel of land measuring 5868Sq.Mtr. (Area of land in Square meters) bounded as follows

North : ROAD

East : PRIVATE PROPERTYWest : PRIVATE PROPERTYSouth : PRIVATE PROPERTY

Senior Sub Registrar SUB REGISTRAR Ariekal Town